
Wednesday 26 February 2025 Vets Men & Ladies Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 95
Members: 94

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
William O'Connor [07181]Winner No.18 40.00
Terrence Payne [27550]Winner No.30 40.00
John Egan [11356]Winner No.15 40.00

Ladies DIV 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jill Bussell [07749]Winner 25.0020 39
Wendy Stevenson [14710]Runner-up 15.0023 35

Ladies Div 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Patricia Maidment [03533]Winner 25.0034 34
Jennifer Hartman [00798]Runner-up 15.0026 33

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Jill Bussell [07749] 20 39 1
2 Wendy Stevenson [14710] 23 35 1
3 Patricia Maidment [03533] 34 34 1
4 Julianne Kemp [08261] 20 34 1
5 Jennifer Noden [05145] 18 33 1
6 Jennifer Hartman [00798] 26 33 1
7 Cheryl Crumpton [06294] 27 33 1
8 Lois Dwyer [07412] 17 33 1

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Wendy Stevenson [14710]Ladies NTP 10th 2
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Ladies Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Jill Bussell [07749]Ladies D/P 15th 2

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Skelton [30994]Winner 30.009 36
Paul Wallis (from Georges River GC)Runner-up 25.0014 36
Robert Jones [08654]3rd Place 20.009 35

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Steven Lockhart [17369]Winner 30.0019 44
Robert Walker [04806]Runner-up 25.0017 39
John Critcher [15847]3rd Place 20.0018 38

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Neville Newling [03042]Winner 30.0021 36
Rick Wilkins [01831]Runner-up 25.0025 35
Robert Wilson [16961]3rd Place 20.0029 32

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Steven Lockhart [17369] 19 44 1
2 Robert Walker [04806] 17 39 1
3 John Critcher [15847] 18 38 1
4 Leonard Marlow [07036] 20 37 1
5 John McKell [08856] 16 36 1
6 Martin Lang [16266] 16 36 1
7 Arthur Kingston [00908] 16 36 1
8 Neville Newling [03042] 21 36 1
9 David Skelton [30994] 9 36 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

10 Paul Wallis (from Georges River GC) 14 36 1
11 Robert Jones [08654] 9 35 1
12 Richard Garner [24482] 13 35 1
13 Rick Wilkins [01831] 25 35 1
14 Ian Brown [04959] 15 34 1
15 Barry Smith [00403] 12 34 1
16 Greg Devlin [03335] 12 34 1
17 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 7 34 1
18 Peter Danyluk [14108] 14 34 1
19 Gregory Gill [02302] 12 33 1
20 Edward Prior [16860] 20 33 1
21 Barry Stevenson [14711] 5 33 1
22 Barry Behan [05619] 17 32 1
23 Robert Wilson [16961] 29 32 1
24 Colin Burgess [04964] 12 32 1

Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Brian Price [06657]Mens NTP 13th 2
John McCluskie [09708]Mens D/P 4th 2


